

## PACHET UNELTE

I.D.: 45486655

---

Data publicarii	06.04.20	Coduri CPV	77310000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.181,94 RON - 2.181,94 RON

---

Descriere: POMPA DE STROPIT PT GRADINA 16L CEDRUS MAAN 5250 (BUC) 3FEMA5250 5.0 100.0 500.00  
POMPA DE STROPIT PT GRADINA 16L MALWA MAAN 5252 (BUC) 3FEMA5252 2.0 164.705  
329.41 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 40\*40\*25 103300/100 (BUC) 3DC103300/100 150.0 1.471  
220.59 CIZME PIEPT 43 DEMAR (BUC) 6AB3192/43 1.0 197.480 197.48 CIZME PIEPT 44  
DEMAR (BUC) 6AB3192/44 1.0 197.480 197.48 CIZME PIEPT 45 DEMAR (BUC) 6AB3192/45 1.0  
197.480 197.48 CIZMA EUROFORT 44 NEGRU FARA BOMBEU RENANIA (BUC) 6ABA242/44 2.0  
51.260 102.52 MANUSI CONCRETE 9 SAFETY JOGGER (BUC) 6ACMCONCRETE9 16.0 6.303  
100.84 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 40\*40\*40 103904 (BUC) 3DC103904 60.0 1.681 100.84 CIZMA  
EUROFORT 43 NEGRU FARA BOMBEU RENANIA (BUC) 6ABA242/43 1.0 51.260 51.26 CIZMA PVC  
42 GRANDER NEGRU DEMAR (BUC) 6AB0162/42 1.0 46.220 46.22 CIZMA PVC 43 GRANDER  
NEGRU DEMAR (BUC) 6AB0162/43 1.0 46.220 46.22 CIZMA PVC 46 GRANDER NEGRU DEMAR  
(BUC) 6AB0162/46 1.0 46.220 46.22 PULVERZATOR MANUAL 2L MAGNOLIA MAAN 5263 (BUC)  
3FEMA5263 3.0 15.127 45.38 STARE DE URGENTA COVID-19

---